
SOUTHPORT FOOTBALL CLUB
MATCHDAY SPONSORSHIP PACKAGES

Season 2023/24

2023
Saturday 15 July Oldham Athletic (pre-season friendly)
Saturday 5 August Warrington Town
Saturday 19 August Boston United
Monday 28 August Chorley
Tuesday 5 September Scarborough Athletic
Saturday 23 September Tamworth
Saturday 14 October Gloucester City
Tuesday 24 October Chester
Saturday 28 October Banbury United
Saturday 11 November South Shields
Tuesday 14 November Farsley Celtic
Saturday 2 December Darlington
Saturday 23 December Kings Lynn Town

2024
Monday 1 January Curzon Ashton
Saturday 13 January Bishop’s Stortford
Tuesday 23 January Spennymoor Town
Saturday 27 January Alfreton Town
Saturday 10 February Brackley Town
Saturday 24 February Hereford
Saturday 2 March Peterborough Sports
Saturday 16 March Blyth Spartans
Saturday 23 March Buxton
Monday 1 April Scunthorpe United
Saturday 13 April Rushall Olympic

* Fixtures are subject to change, particularly due to FA Cup and FA Trophy games

Match Sponsorship, Matchball Sponsorship, VIP Hospitality and 
Matchday Mascot packages are available at the following home games.

SOUTHPORTFC.NET

Contact our Head of Commercial, Steve Dewsnip to reserve now
- commercial@southportfc.net or 07956 780437

THE BIG HELP STADIUM
HAIG AVENUE
SOUTHPORT
PR8 6JZ


